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Public company with solid
reference Shareholders

EURONAV
Stock Exchange:
EURONEXT
Ticker: EURN

Bloomberg: EURN BB
Reuters: EURN.BR

SAVERYS i LIVANOS
Families
39.29% -- 21.20%

Free Float
36.13%




A Focused Fleet

Cargo intake / EURONAV TC-IN World Fleet
Vessel Type vessel OWNED (Weighted)
FSO 2.5 m bls 2 X 50% n/a
V-PLUS 3 m bls 1 0 2
VLCC 2 m bls 13 (2 CSR) 10 incl. JV 502
(weighted
12+ (2 x 1/2 in JIV) 3,5)
New Building 2 m bls 1
VLCC
SUEZMAX 1m bls 17 (14 ice class) 0 363
New Building 1m bls 5 (CSR)
Suezmax 3+ (4X]/2in JV)

Tota

Mix of spot and Fixed contracts

= 42 Ships + 8 Newbuildings




| Asia conversion Into FSO Asia




A Balanced Strategy

ONHIRBDAYS 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004
VLCC/V+loat 5,452 6,128 6,846 6,891 4,802
VLCC/FS@x 1.595 1.751 1.678 1.495 901
SUEZMAXix 5.949 5.713 4.306 3.025 n/a
1,424 days
Year 2009 Onhire Days 11%

y

Ofixed Bfixed-ps O spot

5,140days
39%

6,567 days
50%



Newbuilding and Capex

\NEWBUILDING CAPEX NEWBUILDING
A 1 VLCC 2009: USD 246M

1 3Q11 (remaining USD 58M)
A 3 Suezmax 2010: USD 75M

i 4Q 09 2011: USD 165M

I 3Q12 2012: USD 60M
I 3013 .




Financing

A Main Facility: USD 1.6B
I Maturity: 2013
I Revolver of up to USD 555m
A FSO Financing: USD 500M
I Maturity (end of the contract): 2017
A JV Vessels (2 VLCC + 4 Suezmax)

/\




Convertible Bond

A $150 million fixed rate
A Interest at a rate of 6.5% per annum
A Initial conversion price EUR 16.28375 per share

A If all Bonds were to be converted at the initial
conversion price -> representing 11.12% of







VLCC Fleet Development

Basis TUKAVLCC Database

DH SH NB DH SH Towl SHtoDH Gowh  Growth

Exit Bxit Bxit %

2000 434 102 332 40 0 31 31 0 9 21%
2001 443 142 301 29 0 35 35 0 -6 -14%
2002 437 171 266 35 0 44 44 0 -9 -21%
2003 428 206 = 222 38 0 39 39 0 -1 -02%
2004 427 244 183 29 0 9 9 0 20 47%
2005 447 273 174 31 0 11 11 0 20 45%
2006 467 304 163 18 0 2 2 0 16 34%
2007 483 322 161 29 1 21 22 4 7 14%
2008 490 354 136 42 3 36 39 4 3 06%
2009 493 397 96 67 2 25 27 5 40 81%
2010 533 467 66 76 0 62 62 0 14 26%
2011 547 543 4 89 0 0 0 0 89 163%
2012 636 632 4 25 0 0 0 0 25 3%
2013 661 657 4 12 0 0 0 0 12 18%
2009 518 440 78 41 2 14 16 4 25 51%
YTD

Reference Date: 1 Sep09




Orderbooks Iin percent of
existing fleet
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Orderbook in percent of
existing fleet tankers
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Building prices for tankers
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SH values for crude carriers
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